
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(!(

!(
!(

!(
!( !(

!(!(

!(

!(

n¤

n¤

n¤
n

n¤ n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤
n¤

n¤ n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n¤

n|

n|

n|

n|

n|

n|

n|
n|

n|

n|

n|

n|

®q

®q

®q

®q

®q

®q

®q

®q

®q

®q

®q®q

®q

®q

®q

®q

®q

®q

®q

®q

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!. !.

!.
!.

!. !.!.
!.!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.
!.

!.
!. !.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

Fort Bliss

White Sands Missile Complex

Fort Hood

Fort Sill

Fort Chaffee

Camp Bullis

Kirtland Air Force Base

Holloman Air Force Base

Red River AD/Lone Star AAP

Longhorn AAP

Dyess Air Force Base

Tinker Air Force Base

Cannon Air Force Base

Sheppard Air Force Base

Altus Air Force Base

Reese Air Force Base

Naval Air Station, Kingsville

Randolph Air 
Force Base

Kansas Army Ammunition Plant

Vance Air Force Base

Ingleside Naval Complex

Big Bend NP

White Sands NM

Padre Island NS

Amistad NRA

Buffalo NR

Guadalupe Mountains NP

Big Thicket N PRES

Bandelier NM

Lake Meredith NRA

Carlsbad Caverns NP

Chickasaw NRA

Pea Ridge NMP

Wilsons Creek NB

Lyndon B. 
Johnson NHP

Fort Union NM

Fort Davis NHS

Capulin Mountain Volcano NM

Salinas Pueblo Missions NM

San Antonio Missions NHP

George Washington Carver NM

£¤62

£¤77

£¤59

£¤90

£¤54

£¤83

£¤277

£¤87

£¤82

£¤79
£¤190

£¤84

£¤281

£¤183

£¤175

£¤67

£¤287

£¤69

£¤96

£¤81

£¤385

£¤259

£¤271

£¤75

£¤181

£¤57

£¤83

£¤67

£¤90

£¤84

£¤277

£¤183£¤82

£¤77

£¤287

£¤75

£¤83

£¤84

£¤287

£¤87

£¤281

£¤62

£¤287
£¤69

£¤79

£¤59

£¤90

£¤79

£¤59

§̈¦10 §̈¦20

§̈¦35

§̈¦27

§̈¦40

§̈¦45

§̈¦35W

§̈¦35

Waco

Bryan

Tyler

Laredo

Austin

Odessa

Denton

McAllen

El Paso Midland

Abilene

Lubbock

Victoria

Amarillo

Galveston

Arlington

San Angelo

Brownsville

Wichita Falls

Corpus Christi

College Station

Kelly Air Force Base

Legend

!. Cities

®q Airports

!( Highway Border Crossings

!( Rail Border Crossings

n¤ Amtrak Stations

Interstate Highways

Other Highway Routes

Other Rail Lines

Navigable Waterways

Amtrak Routes

Urbanized Areas

National Park Facilities

Military Bases

²

0 40 80 120 16020
Miles

Bureau of Transportation Statistics

Texas: Major Transportation Facilities

Notes: Data in this map are derived from federal data sources, primarily the U.S. Department of Transportation, U.S. Geological Survey, and the Army Corps of Engineers. Displayed data may not include all state and local transportation or other facilities.
Airports depicted are those reporting 100,000 or more enplanements in 2000.  Pipelines and transit facilities are not shown.  
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